ORDINANCE NO. 28-77 CITY OF CENTERVILLE, OHIO

	SPONSORED DAY OF	ВҮ	COUNCILMAN		tubbs		ON THE	20th
200	DAT OF		June	_, 1977.				
		CON	ORDINANCE TO AF MMISSION OF THE FABLISHING A TER	CITY OF	CENTERVILL		RTS	
		THE	MUNICIPALITY C	F CENTE	RVILLE HERE	BY ORDAINS:		
		1 01	ction 1. Barbar the City of Ce th the effectiv	ntervil	le, Ohio, f	or a term of		
	the earlie		ction 2. This C date allowed by		e shall bed	ome effectiv	ve from and	d after
		PAS	SSED this 20th	day	of	June	, 1	977.
Acting	ATTEST: Clerk of Control Cont		Council of the erville, Ohio	Ma	yor of the	City of Cent	terville,	Ohio
organism density of EE (TEXTER)				CERTIF	ICATE			
es de la companya de	The undersigned, Clerk of the Council of the City of Centerville, Ohio, hereby certifies the foregoing to be a true and correct copy of Ordinance Number 28-77, passed by the Council of the City of Centerville Ohio, on the 20th day of June, 1977.							
Applies to the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the second section of the				_	Acting	Clerk of th	1. 4	T J
1000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					٠		